
Consultative Panel – June 2015
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Q1.  What are the responsibilities 
of the Forestry Commission 

as land managers of the 
Crown Lands of the New Forest?



20/04/20233

40%

22%

20%

18%

Panel View of 
FC Activity

Actual FC 
Activity 14/15



20/04/20234

Q2.  In your personal opinion, 
what is the most important 

management activity that the 
Forestry Commission does or 

should undertake?
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Panel View of most important FC activity
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Q3.  What is your estimate of the 
total annual budget the Forestry 
Commission uses to deliver its 
activities on the New Forest?
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FC 2014/15
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New Forest
Total Expenditure = £5.77M
Total Income = £2.95M
Annual Net Cost = £2.82M

Annual Cost per hectare = £80
Annual contribution of every taxpayer = 10p
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